Town of Conway, Massachusetts

Highway Department 15 Ashfield Road P.O. Box 240, Conway, MA 01341 Phone (413-) 369-4235 Fax (413) 369-4237

Ron Sweet Highway Superintendent Highway@townofconway.com



www.townofconway.com

The Highway Department Mission

The Mission of the Conway Highway Department is to maintain all aspects of our Town right of ways. This includes but is not limited to the following:

- ~ Maintenance, inspection and replacement of culverts, ditches and shoulders for proper water flow.
- ~ Preventative maintenance and proactive inspection of brush and trees to ensure the right of ways are clear and safe.
- ~ Maintenance and inspection of dirt roads including grading and filling.
- ~ Maintenance and inspection of black top roads including milling, paving and patching.
- ~ Plowing, salting and sanding our roadways, clearing culverts and ditched to ensure proper water flow.

The Conway Highway Department strives to provide citizens with a safe and picturesque community to continue to be proud of for years to come.

